
 

Ref     :  RPL/RDJ/2020 

Date   :   July 27, 2020 
 
To, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 

Corporate Relationship Department 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai – 400 001       
 
Name of the Company     :     RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED 

BSE Scrip Code             :     500358 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following information received on 

July 27, 2020 from our RTA – Link Intime India Private Limited, regarding loss of share 

certificate(s) and issue of duplicate share certificate(s) to the shareholder(s) of the Company: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Shareholders Folio  

No. 

Share 

Certificate  

No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive No.  

(From) (To) 

1. 1
st
 Applicant –  

Mahesh Maganlal Tandel 

 

2
nd

 Applicant –  

Bina Mahesh Tandel 

 
0073598  

 
29527   

 
100 

 
2951971 

 
2952070 

 

 

0073598 

 

34341 

 

100 

 

3433371 

 

3433470 

 

Kindly take on records. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED 

 
R.D. JOG 

COMPANY SECRETARY 

 

 


