Rama Petroehemieals (⁰,imited

CIN : L23200MH1985PLC035187 **REGD. OFFICE :** SAVROLI KHARPADA ROAD, VILLAGE VASHIVALI, P.O. PATALGANGA, TALUKA KHALAPUR, E-MAIL: rama@ramagroup.co.in DISTRICT RAIGAD - 410 220. MAHARASHTRA WEB : www.ramapetrochemicals.com

TEL : 02192 250329 02192 251211 E-MAIL: rama@ramagroup.co.in

Ref : RPL/RDJ/2020 Date : July 27, 2020

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001

Name of the Company **RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED** : **BSE Scrip Code** ٠ 500358

Dear Sir,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure **Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following information received on July 27, 2020 from our RTA - Link Intime India Private Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) and issue of duplicate share certificate(s) to the shareholder(s) of the Company:

Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Folio	Share	No. of	Distinctive No.	
No.		No.	Certificate No.	Shares	(From)	(To)
			110.			
1.	1 st Applicant – Mahesh Maganlal Tandel	0073598	29527	100	2951971	2952070
	2 nd Applicant – Bina Mahesh Tandel	0073598	34341	100	3433371	3433470

Kindly take on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

RJLQ

R.D. JOG COMPANY SECRETARY